Watercrest Hotlist

Unit

Unit 156

Unit 16

Unit 17

Unit 18

Unit 22

Unit 23

Unit 24

Unit

Unit 25

Unit 27

Unit 28

Unit 29

Unit 30

Unit 31

Unit 32

Status

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Status

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Price (pre GST)

$495,142.86

$495,142.86

$495,142.86

$495,142.86

$495,142.86

$495,142.86

$495,142.86

Price (pre GST)

$514,190.48

$514,190.48

$495,142.86

$495,142.86

$495,142.86

$495,142.86

$514,190.48

Booked units

‘ Available units

Unit Type

Middle

Middle

Middle

Middle

Middle

Middle

Middle

Unit Type

End

Middle

Middle

Middle

Middle

Middle

End



Unit

Unit 34

Unit 35

Unit 36

Unit 37

Unit 38

Unit 39

Unit 42

Unit

Unit 43

Unit 44

Unit 45

Unit 48

Unit 49

Unit 50

Unit 52

O

Status

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Status

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

v

O

Price (pre GST)

$514,190.48

$495,142.86

$495,142.86

$495,142.86

$495,142.86

$514,190.48

$495,142.86

Price (pre GST)

$495142.86

$495,142.86

$514,190.48

$495142.86

$495,142.86

$514,190.48

$514,190.48

Unit Type

End

Middle

Middle

Middle

Middle

End

Middle

Unit Type

Middle

Middle

End

Middle

Middle

End

End



Unit

Unit 55

Unit 57

Unit 59

Unit 60

Unit 63

Unit 64

Unit 65

Unit

Unit 66

Unit 68

Unit 71

Unit 73

Unit 74

Unit 756

Unit 76

O

O

Status

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Status

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

O

O

Price (pre GST)

$514,190.48

$514,190.48

$495,142.86

$514,190.48

$495,142.86

$495,142.86

$495,142.86

Price (pre GST)

$514,190.48

$514,190.48

$514,190.48

$514,190.48

$495,142.86

$495,142.86

$495,142.86

Unit Type

End

End

Middle

End

Middle

Middle

Middle

Unit Type

End

End

End

End

Middle

Middle

Middle



Unit 80 Available $495,142.86 Middle

Unit 81 Available $495,142.86 Middle

Unit 82 Available $514,190.48 End



